F L U I D
PORTABLE LIQUID TEMPERATURE CALIBRATOR -35/+250°C
APPLICATIONS:
• Control and calibration of
temperature sensors, in the
laboratory and in the field,
in accordance with ISO 9000
standards

time to room temperature.
Code: 0FLUIDCOOLING
How to order:
FLUID100T  / FLUID100+T
⚫ Standard version
-00-1 115V 50/60 Hz
-00-2 230V 50/60 Hz
⚫ Version with 3 configurable input
-3I-1 115V 50/60 Hz
-3I-2 230V 50/60 Hz
FLUID200T /FLUID200+T
⚫ Standard version
-00-1 115V 50/60 Hz
-00-2 230V 50/60 Hz
⚫ Version with 3 configurable input
-3I-1 115V 50/50 Hz
-3I-2 230V 50/60 Hz
CERTIFICATION:
All instruments are supplied
with final testing, stability and
accuracy report traceable
to Accredia standards. GIUSSANI
GIUSSANI S.r.l.
Via dei Crederi, 411
24045 Fara Gera d’Adda (BG) - Italy
Tel.: 0363/399019 - Fax.: 0363/398725
Tub insert
This insert allows the oil to be removed from the
calibrator or replaced with other oil without
having to turn the calibrator upside down to drain
it, the oil is contained in special removable inserts
so that it can be replaced with a dry insert or with
another insert containing a different oil.
Code: 2D5314
Tempcontrol +31 15 251 18 31 - info@tempcontrol.nl - tempcontrol.nl
ACCESSORIES
FOR FLUID 100T/200T/200+T
TUB INSERT – code. 2D5314
This insert allows the oil to be removed from the calibrator or replaced with a
different oil without having to tilt the calibrator to empty it.
The oil is contained in special removable inserts, making it possible to replace it
with a dry insert or with another insert containing a different oil.
The operation is performed easily by extracting the insert and the oil contained
within it, without transferring the oil directly from the calibrator, but simply by
removing the insert so that another one can be inserted.
The operation of removing the low-temperature oil to replace it with another high-
temperature oil is thus facilitated.
Having two or more of these inserts simplifies calibration procedures, preventing
waste, decanting, or oil spillage.
1. Unscrew the plug. 2. Insert oil up to 3 cm from
the top.
3. Screw the cap all the way
down and place the insert into
the calibrator.
4. Once the insert is inserted,
unscrew the cap and proceed with
calibrations.
5. In case an oil change
needed, remove the insert
manually.
6. Drain the oil, clean the insert
with paper towels, and fill in with
the desired oil.
CAUTION: TO AVOID BURNS
PERFORM THESE OPERATIONS
WITH THE CALIBRATOR AT
AMBIENT TEMPERATURE
ACCESSORIES
ALUMINIUM INSERT - code 2D2846